



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 56 20 Sánchez Sequiel20 41 15 Fragkos Andreas-Dimitrios

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

47 105 Total Team
14 31 20 Sánchez Sequiel

8 15 22 Rivera Josue
8 20 1 Morales Steven
6 45 Total Team
2 7 1 Morales Steven
1 11 5 Nieves Pedro
1 4 17 Sierra Pedrito
2 88 Total Team
2 19 20 Sánchez Sequiel

32 Total Team
87 238 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

67 123 Total Team
18 28 15 Fragkos Andreas-Dimitrios
16 34 13 Koumentakis Rafail
12 26 18 Aspiotis

9 41 Total Team
2 6 6 Stivachtis Konstantinos
2 3 15 Fragkos Andreas-Dimitrios
2 9 7 Petreas Georgios
4 102 Total Team
2 17 7 Petreas Georgios
2 22 18 Aspiotis

23 Total Team
103 266 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Morales Steven
2 Goas Edgardo
3 Lopez Kevin
4 Del Valle DennisL
5 Nieves Pedro
7 Iglesias Arturo
8 Rivera Eddie

15 Rodriguez Jonathan
16 Archilla Ricardo
17 Sierra Pedrito
20 Sánchez Sequiel
22 Rivera Josue

   
  
   
L L L L
   
   
  
 

  
 
   
  

10
2
3

4
1
5

1
3

17
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Javier Gaspar (PUR)
Abdel Otero (PUR)

GRE • Greece 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Tzourits Mitar
3 Gkaras DimitriosL
4 Papalexiou Georgios
5 Terzis Athanassios
6 Stivachtis Konstantinos
7 Petreas Georgios
9 Zisis DimitriosL

10 Andreadis Andreas
12 Smaragdis Nikolaos
13 Koumentakis Rafail
14 Dalakouras Anestis
15 Fragkos Andreas-Dimitrios
17 Protopsaltis Athanasios
18 Aspiotis Anastasios-Stamatios

L L L L


   
   

  
 

   

   


   

1
3

12

8
3

17

20
2

14

Coach:
Assistant:

Sotirios DRIKOS
Konstantinos DELIKOS

Referees: Bruno MUHA (CRO) & Abderrazek HARIZ (TUN)

GRE
PUR 1

3 25
17

25
17

27
29

26
24

103
87

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:25 0:33 0:32 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 1'50024.06.2016
Thessaloniki
Alexandrio Melathron Hall

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 23:06  Total: 2:06
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2016
Pool D3 - Preliminary Round


